VILLAGE OF WRIGHTSTOWN VAN DYKE PARK RECREATION USE AGREEMENT

The Village of Wrightstown will make Van Dyke Park available for organized recreational use. Such uses may include an organized athletic league/organization with a scheduled set of games, a set of scheduled practices, scrimmages, etc. This park will be available for reserved use seven days a week.

The applicant agrees to assume all responsibility and liability for their activities at Van Dyke Park. The applicant agrees to hold harmless the Village of Wrightstown for any litigation that may result from the activities that occur at Van Dyke Park. The applicant also agrees to remove all debris and trash from Van Dyke Park at the conclusion of the athletic event and return the fields to the condition that existed prior to the event.

Name of Organization
Name of Applicant
Address of Applicant
Telephone Number for Applicant
Reason for use
Date(s) of Park Reservation
Time(s) of Park Reservation
Signature of Applicant
Deta

VILLAGE OF WRIGHTSTOWN VAN DYKE PARK USE AGREEMENT

The Village of Wrightstown has authorized the scheduled use of Van Dyke Park for the organization/association listed below for the identified dates and times.

Name of Organization	
Date(s) and Time(s)	
Please call Village Hall at 532-5567 if you have any questions	
	V':11 A41'4'
	Village Authorization
	Date